
BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
ON

GRIEVANCES AND DISCIPLINE
OF

THE SUPREME COURT OF OHIO

STATEMENT OF NECESSARY EXPENSES

Case No. 06-002
Disciplinary Counsel, Relator v.
Jay Alan Goldblatt, Respondent

Postage

Federal Express

Sandra J. Anderson
Necessary Expenses

John H. Siegenthaler
Necessary Expenses

Charles E. Coulson
Necessary Expenses

Fincun-Mancini Court Reporters
Attendance and Transcript

07 -1961

$ 24.88

13.62

278.71

219.07

45.68

1,449.00

$2,030.96
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OCT 24 2007
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